Person discharging managerial responsibility	Date	Instrument type	Closely Associated Person	Nature of transaction	Place of transaction	Currency	Price	Volume	Responsible for notification	Other Information
Joseph A Gasan	8/10/2024	Equity Instrument	Gasan Enterprises Limited	Disposal	Off- Exchange	Euro	€380,000.40	950,001	Joseph A. Gasan	Joseph A. Gasan is a Non-Executive Director on the Board of Directors of Main Street Complex p.l.c.
Joseph A Gasan	8/10/2024	Equity Instrument	Embassy Limited	Purchase	Off- Exchange	Euro	€760,000.80	1,900,002	Joseph A. Gasan	Joseph A. Gasan is a Non-Executive Director on the Board of Directors of Main Street Complex p.l.c.